
PLANNING OXFORD’S FUTURE 
PREFERRED OPTIONS
HAVE YOUR SAY

WE WOULD LIkE YOUR VIEWS ABOUT THE OPTIONS 
WE’RE cONSIDERING FOR THE LOcAL PLAN 2040...
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Tuesday 4 Oct 2 - 4pm Barton Neighbourhood Centre

Friday 7 Oct 12 - 2pm Westgate Shopping Centre, Leiden Square

Saturday 8 Oct 1 - 3pm Kassam Stadium, 
 Oxford United vs Wycombe Wanderers

Monday 10 Oct 10.30am - 12pm St Mary & St Nicholas Church, Littlemore, 
 Coffee and Singing Morning  

Wednesday 12 Oct  2 - 4pm Blackbird Leys Community Centre 

Tuesday 18 Oct 2 - 4pm Rose Hill Community Centre

Thursday 20 Oct 11am - 1pm Tesco Superstore, Blackbird Leys 

Sunday 23 Oct 10am - 12pm South Oxford Farmers Market, 
 South Oxford Community Centre courtyard 

Monday 24 Oct 12 - 2pm Ferry Leisure Centre, Summertown

Tuesday 25 Oct 5:30 - 7:30pm Oxford City Football Club, Marsh Lane,
 Oxford City vs Taunton Town 

Friday 28 Oct 12 - 2pm  Gloucester Green Market

Saturday 29 Oct 8:30 - 10:30am University Parks parkrun

Sunday 30 Oct 8:30 - 10:30am Florence Park junior parkrun

Friday 4 Nov 11am - 1pm Templars Square Shopping Centre

Tuesday 8 Nov 12 - 2pm Oxfordshire County Library, Westgate
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The Local Plan can help tackle many of the issues that the city faces, such as our environment, inequalities and climate change. It will set 
out where and how new development can happen. It will look at what development is needed in the city and try to provide for that. 
At the same time it will try to keep hold of the things that make Oxford a special place, and see where things can improve to make it a 
better place to live, work and visit. 

Last summer we asked you what issues the new Local Plan should cover. We have listened to what local communities, businesses and 
other organisations have told us and set out what we think are the best policy options for Oxford and we want to know what you think. 

Throughout the consultation period, come and talk to the Planning Policy team at the 
following locations:

Events correct at time of print

ScAN HERE FOR MORE INFORMATION
Please visit www.oxford.gov.uk/localplan2040 or email 
the Planning Policy Team at planningpolicy@oxford.gov.uk 
CONSULTATION ENDS 14 NOVEMBER 2022
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